
THE SPORTS CLUB
get fit, have fun, meet people

Area Details £/hour [1]

Athletics Track 300m synthetic track 31.00

Astro 1 (Floodlit) [2] Full Pitch 87.00

Half Pitch 45.00
Astro 2 Full Pitch 56.00

5v5 Pitch 26.00

Childrens Parties (2 hours) [3] Sports Centre Party (Member) 146.00

Sports Centre Party (Non-Member) 175.00
Trevor Bailey Hall Party (Member) 173.00
Trevor Bailey Hall Party (Non-Member) 199.00
Additional Party Supervisor (2 hours) 31.00
Trampoline Instructor 63.00

Club Room /Meeting Room 31.00
Cricket Nets (Indoor) 1 Lane 31.00

2 Lanes 45.00
Cricket Pitches Contact the Events Department on 020 8299 9284
Exercise Studio 38.00
Ergo Room Rowing 30.00
Fitness Suite Members Induction FOC
Personal Trainers Associate Fee per month 105.00
Replacement Membership Card 5.00
School Sports Days Per day 322.00
Sports Hall Quarter Hall (2 Badminton Courts) 25.00

Half Hall (4 Badminton Courts) 45.00
Full Hall (8 Badminton Courts) 87.00

Swimming Pool Full Pool (6 Lanes) 61.00
Special Events Please contact the Sports Club Manager for details
Trevor Bailey Hall Sprung Floor Studio 38.00
Therapy Room Associate Fee per month 47.00

Notes
Prices shown do not include VAT
[1] Unless stated otherwise
[2] 25% discount applies for Astro Pitch hire on Sundays
[3] �The price for Children’s Parties includes one Party Supervisor 
For non-sporting events please contact the Events Department on 020 8299 9284

FEES & CHARGES   1 SEPTEMBER 2020 - 31 AUGUST 2021


